LEVEL FALL 2025 INSTRUCTOR

COMMENT FALL 2025
Description

MILADY / MILADY STANDARD TEXTURE
ANGLE DETAIL HAIRCUTTING SYSTEM

HAIR / HAIR 105 CHEMICAL TEXTURE
SERVICES

HAIR / HAIR 108 ADVANCED HAIR
COLOURING AND LIGHTENING

HAIR / HAIR 110 ADVANCED HAIR STYLING

HAIR / HAIR 111 ADVANCED HAIR CUTTING

HAIR / HAIR 112 ADVANCED CHEMICAL
WAVING

HAIR / HAIR 200 BRAIDING AND HAIR
ADDITIONS

HAIR / HAIR 201 JOURNEYPERSON
PRACTICAL EXAM PREP

HAIR / HAIR 202 ADVANCED THERMAL AND
WET HAIR SETTING

HAIR / HAIR 203 FACIAL HAIR REMOVAL AND
COLOUR

HAIR / SANT 200 HEALTH, WELLNESS AND
PUBLIC SAFETY

BENSON, LOUISE

Cat/ISBN/SKU

978-1-285-76970-7

20284039

20284091

20284138

20284152

20284176

20412692

20412715

20412739

20412753

20412777

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

NO/15/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

SW/17/

NO/25/

NO/25/

NO/25/

NO/25/

NO/25/

Est / Act Erolled

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Date Printed

15/0

$79.95

10

$12.05

$7.55

$6.95

$10.00

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



