	<u>pus</u> NCE ALBERT	<u>Location</u> PRINCE ALBERT CSTORE		
<u>PROGRAM</u> HAIR YR 2 - HAIRSTYLIST YR 2				
LEVELFALL 2025INSTRUCTORCOMMENTFALL 2025	BENSON, LOUISE		Est / Act Erolled	15/0
Description TALL 2025	Cat/ISBN/SKU	BD/CP/ED	<u>Req/Rec/Opt</u>	New
COURSE: HAIRSTYLIST YR 2 HAIRSTYLIST	YR 2 COMMENT:			
MILADY / MILADY STANDARD TEXTURE ANGLE DETAIL HAIRCUTTING SYSTEM	978-1-285-76970-7	NO / 15 /	Required	\$79.95 10
HAIR / HAIR 105 CHEMICAL TEXTURE SERVICES	20284039	SW / 17 /	Required	\$12.05 3
HAIR / HAIR 108 ADVANCED HAIR COLOURING AND LIGHTENING	20284091	SW / 17 /	Required	\$7.55 6
HAIR / HAIR 110 ADVANCED HAIR STYLING	20284138	SW / 17 /	Required	\$6.95 7
HAIR / HAIR 111 ADVANCED HAIR CUTTING	20284152	SW / 17 /	Required	\$10.00 7
HAIR / HAIR 112 ADVANCED CHEMICAL WAVING	20284176	SW / 17 /	Required	\$8.00 7
HAIR / HAIR 200 BRAIDING AND HAIR ADDITIONS	20412692	NO / 25 /	Required	\$0.00 0
HAIR / HAIR 201 JOURNEYPERSON PRACTICAL EXAM PREP	20412715	NO / 25 /	Required	\$0.00 0
HAIR / HAIR 202 ADVANCED THERMAL AND WET HAIR SETTING	20412739	NO / 25 /	Required	\$0.00 0
HAIR / HAIR 203 FACIAL HAIR REMOVAL ANI COLOUR	20412753	NO / 25 /	Required	\$0.00 0
HAIR / SANT 200 HEALTH, WELLNESS AND PUBLIC SAFETY	20412777	NO / 25 /	Required	\$0.00 0